
1^ Meeting Esordienti G.S. Aragno

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Es. B Femmine 2001
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 PLACENTINO Giorgia 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 47.05 50.55 1'37.60
2 5 FERRO Chiara 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 48.20 53.35 1'41.55
3 3 ANGIOLA Chiara 2001 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 48.83 55.70 1'44.53
4 1 PIERAZZI Simona 2001 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 51.26 56.59 1'47.85
5 2 GUIDETTI Beatrice 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 51.73 58.25 1'49.98
6 6 IAMONTE Maria Emmanuela 2001 ITA Aqua Team Aosta 52.60 58.54 1'51.14
7 7 CANEPARI Giorgia 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 56.56 1'01.96 1'58.52
8 8 LOMBARDO Alessia 2001 ITA Aqua Team Aosta 59.47 1'07.74 2'07.21

    Pubblicata: 28/11/2010 ore 16:05

Serie 2
1 3 BORRA Giulia 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto 53.00 1'00.05 1'53.05
2 2 FANTOLINO Gaia 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto 1'00.91 1'07.09 2'08.00
3 8 MACCIOLLI Michela 2001 ITA Multedo 1930 1'01.17 1'08.25 2'09.42
4 4 BONIFACE Martina 2001 ITA Aqua Team Aosta 1'02.02 1'11.53 2'13.55
5 7 RATTO Chiara 2001 ITA GS Aragno 1'01.02 1'12.97 2'13.99
6 5 GAGLIARDI Gaia 2001 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'04.85 1'12.97 2'17.82
7 6 MONTANERA Martina 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto 1'05.17 1'13.81 2'18.98
8 1 AGOZZINO Giorgia 2001 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'16.53 1'31.14 2'47.67

    Pubblicata: 28/11/2010 ore 16:03

Serie 3
1 4 PUTZOLU Alessia 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto 1'01.43 1'10.01 2'11.44
2 5 ZANIRATO Irene 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto 1'05.05 1'14.45 2'19.50
3 3 DALBIS Martina 2001 ITA GS Aragno 1'06.55 1'13.80 2'20.35
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1 PLACENTINO Giorgia 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 47.05 50.55 1'37.60
2 FERRO Chiara 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 48.20 53.35 1'41.55
3 ANGIOLA Chiara 2001 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 48.83 55.70 1'44.53
4 PIERAZZI Simona 2001 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 51.26 56.59 1'47.85
5 GUIDETTI Beatrice 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 51.73 58.25 1'49.98
6 IAMONTE Maria Emmanuela 2001 ITA Aqua Team Aosta 52.60 58.54 1'51.14
7 BORRA Giulia 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto 53.00 1'00.05 1'53.05
8 CANEPARI Giorgia 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 56.56 1'01.96 1'58.52
9 LOMBARDO Alessia 2001 ITA Aqua Team Aosta 59.47 1'07.74 2'07.21

10 FANTOLINO Gaia 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto 1'00.91 1'07.09 2'08.00
11 MACCIOLLI Michela 2001 ITA Multedo 1930 1'01.17 1'08.25 2'09.42
12 PUTZOLU Alessia 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto 1'01.43 1'10.01 2'11.44
13 BONIFACE Martina 2001 ITA Aqua Team Aosta 1'02.02 1'11.53 2'13.55
14 RATTO Chiara 2001 ITA GS Aragno 1'01.02 1'12.97 2'13.99
15 GAGLIARDI Gaia 2001 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'04.85 1'12.97 2'17.82
16 MONTANERA Martina 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto 1'05.17 1'13.81 2'18.98
17 ZANIRATO Irene 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto 1'05.05 1'14.45 2'19.50
18 DALBIS Martina 2001 ITA GS Aragno 1'06.55 1'13.80 2'20.35
19 AGOZZINO Giorgia 2001 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'16.53 1'31.14 2'47.67
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